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30.00/Kg
10.00/Kattu
20.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kattu
70.00/Kg
16.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
36.00/kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
38.00/kg
22.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

aflewev /& &) (Clords eflwrurrib)

40.00/Kg
3.50/Kg

7.00/Kg

4.00/Kg

14.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
9.00/Kg

14.00/Kg
13.00/kg
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

10.00/Kg
12.00/kg
18.00/Kg
30.00/kg



GewL_LOleT s Tl
Gari
Gari
srerflLilemeu i
srerflLilemeu i
LFen& LOlema Tl
LFen& LOlema Tl
LFen& LOlema Tl
L&Fend LI L_Tesfl
Gurdamil
QBT S 61T BIS Tl
CFliumiIglphIE,
Camemeudssmil
1q-6WOTL_IT
Q& TS5 506060 Hewip
SLewL_Luwmj
&HGsuLiLilemev
Qeusirarilg il
Qeusirarilg il
Qeusirarilg il
WP (HBIENSEH ST
Cremerrd dlLpmIE
1FedTer0
1FedTer0

- Gamev
UMD TS T
UMD TS T
& T T T 6T
& T T T 6T
Oeumig T
Oeumig T

GeumIsTwILD

Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wrilsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wrilsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wrilsl
Casmuibysgri wrilsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wrilsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wrilsl
Casmuibysgri wrilsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl

LDEHIF6IT

Flsvel)

oar|” I1q
Cuflwg)
Alwg
o_(HeusTemL_
Floum

Lg2ed

Geurd &6V
Gevrd &6V
Geurd &6V
Gevrd &6V
Geurd &6V
Gevrd &6V
Gevrd &6V
Geurd &6V
Gevrd &6V
FrioUmi
Frevl Gluflwg)
Frevl Aplwig
Gevrd &6V
Gevrd &6V

Lje- LFeiTen
eumL_L_ir LFedTer
oar|” I1q

Ll emL_

OLisvL_

oo 1q -1l L 63T
A

APlwr - Gleumis b
APlwr - Gleumis b
APlwr - Gleumis b

WRRPRPRRPRRRRPRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRRRPRRPRPRPRRPRREPRPEPRPRNRLRERERLSR

100.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
150.00/kg
24.00/kg
26.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
12.00/kg
14.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
65.00/kg
24.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
60.00/kg
35.00/Pocket
35.00/Pocket
60.00/Kg

32.00-35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
15.00-19.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg

12.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
17.00-22.00/Kg
30.00-35.00/Kg
18.00-27.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
7.00/kg
37.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00-22.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

48.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
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30.00/Kg
28.00/kg
26.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/kg
22.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/kg
20.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
45.00/Kg

200.00/Kg
210.00/kg
150.00/Kg
17.00/kg
26.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
36.00/Kg

22.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
3.50/Kg
8.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
8.00-9.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
8.00/kg
7.00/Kg
4.00-5.00.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
3400.00/25Kg
2700.00/25Kg
2800.00/25Kg
2100.00/1Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg



QUTELPLILILPLD Camwibysgri wriGal @siresrer 1 55.00/Kg 43.00/Kg
QUTELPLILILPLD Carwibysgri wriGsl GFsusursnLp 1 46.00/Kg 32.00/Kg
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Carwibysgri wriGsl Cnhdlrer 1 60.00/Kg 45.00/Kg
Gleu6BaTem6TIT LILPLD Camwibysgri wriGal sar’ g 1 65.00/Kg 55.00/Kg
FHTULPLD Camuibysgri wriblsl. Gevrdaev 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/kg
Blrrl_sns Casmuibysgri wriGlsl uesTet T 1 40.00/Kg 26.00/Kg
Srrl_ens Camwibysgri wriGsl oevdCredwissr 1 350.00/Kg -

Srrl_ens Carwibysgri wriGsl FAsved Crmerv 1 300.00/Kg 200.00/kg
Slrrl_sns Camuibysgri wriblsl Fev@es 1 45.00/Kg -

Blrrl_sns Camuibysgri wriGlsl sy 1 - 800.00-900.00/25Kg
Q@ mriiwr CamwibySETT wri6lsl STVTHg 1 160.00/Kg 20.00/Kg

Q@ mriiwr Carwibysgri wriGsl Cerdssv-Fsiiy 1 45.00/kg 45.00/Kg
6TeY|LOlFem & Camuibysgri wriGlsl Gufwg) 1 40.00/Kg 15.00/Kg

6TV LDl Fem & Carwibysgri wriGsl APlwg) 2 45.00/kg 10.00/Kg
GuevorL_fleir oy EHH Carwibysgri wriGsl o evdCredlwmr 1 115.00/Kg 36.00-38.00/Kg
AT EHS Camuibysgri wriGlsl Hrou,T 1 45.00/Kg 30.00-32.00/Kg
LOTBIG Tl Camuibysgri wriblsl %H6VeVM L6l 1 100.00/Kg 500.00/25Kg
(LPSVTLDLILPLD Camuibysgri wriGlsl. Gevrdaev 1 28.00/Kg 550.00/25/Kg
Frdh g5 &L Carwibysgri wriGsl Gevurdasy 1 45.00/Kg 33.00/Kg
swLgreuim Caruibysgri wriGlsl fevBiaT 1 80.00/Pocket 50.00/Pocket
uliumerf] Camuibysgri wriblsl. Gevrdaev 1 18.00/Kg 14.00/Kg
CumMssmil CamwibySgri wriGsl u].ereN.67.&lif 6oT 1 250.00/Kg -

Guféamil Camuibysgri wri6lsEl Sreglfi 1 200.00/Kg 1700.00/10Kg
Cugamil Camuibysgri wriblsl. CahrsvL_ssr 1 100.00/Kg -
O|siresrTFLIpLD Carwibysgri wriGsl Gevurdasy 1 30.00/kg 25.00/Kg

LD T &I W6l Casrwbyggri wri@s’ Asliy/srysy 1 140.00/Kg 75.00-95.00/Kg
ST Ly Feusf] Carwibysgri wriGsl Gevurdasy 1 20.00/Kg -

BT LY F6ust] Casmuibysgri wriblsl &lyesr 1 20.00/Kg 12.00/Kg

Hlall Carwibysgri wriGsl Gevurdasy 1 25.00/Piece 900.00/33Pieces
Sp VLT Carwibysgri wriGsl Gevurdasy 1 60.00/Bunch 50.00/Bunch
<@ LIT a6 Carwibysgri wriGsl Gevurdasy 1 50.00/Bundle 40.00/Bundle
Lesth emL_610] Carwibysgri wriGsl Lesn, CleusiTemar 1 80.00/Bunch 50.00/Bunch
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Camuibysgri wriblsl. Gevrdaev
Camuibysgri wriGlsl. Gevrdaev
Camuibysgri wriblsl. Gevrdaev
Camuibysgri wriGlsl. Gevrdasev
Camuibysgri wriblsl. Gevrdaev
Camuibysgri wriGlsl. Gevrdaev
Camuibysgri wriblsl. Gevrdaev
Camuibysgri wriGlsl. Gevrdaev
Camuibysgri wriGlsl. uFens
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Camuibysgri wri6lsl. Gevrdasev
Camuibysgri wriblsl. Gevrdaev
Camuibysgri wriGlsl. Gevrdaev
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Camuibysgri wriblsl GleusiTener
Camuibysgri wri6lsl. Casrsvl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl wEhFsr
Camuibysgri wriblsl. Gevrdaev
Camuibysgri wriblsl. Gevrdaev
Camuibysgri wri6lsl. Cevrdasy - Aplwig
Camwibysgri wriblsl GleusiTenear
Camuibysgri wriblsl FHeuliy
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl uesiTef T
Camuibysgri wriblsl Glusiseeni
Caruibysgri writlsl swanLilfli
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Camuibysgri wri6lsl Hsvedl Grmev
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80.00/Bunch
25.00/Piece
15.00/Flower
250.00/Bunch
200.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
15.00/Flower
70.00/10 Piece
300.00/Bunch
140.00/Bunch
350.00/Kg
1200.00/Kg
1200.00/Kg
1000.00/Kg
700.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
550.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
15.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
25.00/Bundle
70.00/10Bundle
15.00/10Kattu
270.00/Kg
230.00/Kg
80.00/100 Flowers
80.00/Kattu

200.00/Kg

50.00/Bunch
15.00/Piece
10.00/Flower
200.00/Bunch
100.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
10.00/Flower
50.00/10 Piece
400.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
300.00/bunch
30.00/Flower
1000.00/Kg
1000.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
700.00/Kg
10.00/Piece
10.00/2Piece
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Bundles
50.00/10Bundle
5.00/10Kattu
160.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
60.00/100 Flowers
80.00/Kattu
100.00/Bunch
140.00/Bunch
120.00/Kg
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Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wrilsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wrilsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wrilsl
Casmuibysgri wrilsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wrilsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriblsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl
Casmuibysgri wrilsl
Casmuibysgri wrilsl
Casmuibysgri wriGlsl

LIS 6YUL_TT

BevTd &6V - LoEHF6IT

Gevrd &6V
Geurd &6V
BT
DFEITT
Yglwgi
LDTHIGTUI
Qeul_(Hurd@
Qeul (Hurd@
GMlurd@
FTEV &L
QariL OurdE
SDLLTLD
SDLLTLD
Cuflwg)
BOSSTLD
Alwg
Gevrd &6V
Geurd &6V
Gevrd &6V
Gevrd &6V
Gevrd &6V
Gevrd &6V
Gevrd &6V
Gevrd &6V
Gevrd &6V
Gevrd &6V
Gevrd &6V
Gevrd &6V
Gevrd &6V
Gevrd &6V
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200.00/Kg
10.00/4Flower
20.00/Katu
100.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
330.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
370.00/Kg
360.00/Kg
280.00/Kg
50.00/100 Nos
40.00/100 Nos

18.00/Nut
870.00/Kg
760.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
950.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
175.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
1100.00/Kg
900.00/Kg

140.00/Kg
80.00/100 Flower
160.00/Kg
10.00/Kattu
70.00/Kg
105.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
280.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
360.00/Kg
320.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
40.00/100 Nos
30.00/100 Nos
15.00-16.00/Nut
14.00/Nut
10.00/Nut
800.00/Kg
700.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
980.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
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Camuibysgri wriblsl. Gevrdaev
Camuibysgri wriGlsl. Cevrdasev
Camuibysgri wri6lsl. Gevmdaev-Bb(heSILD

1
1
2

650.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
90.00-100.00/Kg

600.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
70.00/Kg



